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Audi A6 3.0 TDI SE 4dr Multitronic | Jan 2012
** FULL LEATHER **
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GREY, 107K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING,
ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING,
CD PLAYER, FULL LEATHER INTERIOR, ALLOYS, SERVICE
HISTORY, MOT;D JAN 2026, GREAT DRIVER IN GREAT
CONDITION, FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

** NEW ALLOYS ARE £795 EXTRA **
** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **

** FINANCE AVAILABLE **

** TRADE INS WELCOME **

** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **

*% FULL DEALER FACILTIES **
Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, ABS/EBD, Anti-theft wheel bolts,
Anti theft alarm, ASR traction control, Audible and visual fasten
seat belt warning - front and rear, Audi parking system plus with
front and rear sensors, Auto dimming rear view mirror,
Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Body
colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Diesel
particulate filter, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Driver and
passenger airbags, Electric front/rear windows,
Electromechanical parking brake, ESP, Front centre armrest,
Front passenger airbag deactivation, Immobiliser, Isofix front
passenger and rear seat preparation, Keyless Start, MMI Radio
plus with CD player and bluetooth interface, PAS, Remote central
locking, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Split folding rear
seat, Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, Warning triangle and first aid kit

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

17 Taughey Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT536RA
STEFAN: 07885606894 | MARK PURDY: 07786738738 | landline: 02827667240

£5,990

107785

Diesel
Semi-Automatic
Grey

2967

133

E (£195 p/a)
Saloon

30E

KM61PZ)

4915mm
1874mm
1455mm
5

530L

2225KG
580KG

48.7MPG
61.4MPG
55.4MPG

65L

8 SPEED
149MPH
7.2s
201.2BHP






