

Audi A6 3.0 TDI SE 4dr Multitronic | Jan 2012

** FULL LEATHER **









GREY, 107K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING, CD PLAYER, FULL LEATHER INTERIOR, ALLOYS, SERVICE HISTORY, MOT; D JAN 2026, GREAT DRIVER IN GREAT CONDITION, FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

- ** NEW ALLOYS ARE £795 EXTRA **
- ** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **
- ** FINANCE AVAILABLE **
- ** TRADE INS WELCOME **
- ** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **
- ** FULL DEALER FACILTIES **

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, ABS/EBD, Anti-theft wheel bolts, Anti theft alarm, ASR traction control, Audible and visual fasten seat belt warning - front and rear, Audi parking system plus with front and rear sensors, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front/rear windows, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP, Front centre armrest, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Immobiliser, Isofix front passenger and rear seat preparation, Keyless Start, MMI Radio plus with CD player and bluetooth interface, PAS, Remote central locking, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Split folding rear seat, Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors, Tyre pressure

monitoring system, Warning triangle and first aid kit

Miles:	107785
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	2967
CO2 Emission:	133
Tax Band:	E (£195 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	30E
Reg:	KM61PZJ

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4915mm
Width:	1874mm
Height:	1455mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	530L
Gross Weight:	2225KG
Max. Loading Weight:	580KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	65L
Number Of Gears:	8 SPEED
Top Speed:	149MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.2s
Engine Power BHP:	201.2BHP